	 AIRCRAFT SPRUCE WEST	 AIRCRAFT SPRUCE EAST
	 CORONA, CA • (877) 4-SPRUCE	 PEACHTREE CITY, GA • (877) 477-7823218 Prices Subject to Change Without Notice
CM
WP
ME
HA
AP
LG
EP
CS
IN
EL
AV
TO
PS
BV
PIPER THROTTLE CONTROLS
Prop Controls
Model Serial Number P/N Our P/N Price
PA24-250 24-105 thru 24-2174 455-184 05-02214 $281.95
PA24-250 24-2176 thru 24-2298 455-184 05-02214 $281.95
PA24-250 24-2175, 24-2299 thru 24-3687 455-252 05-02215 $231.95
PA24-260 24-3642, 24-4000 thru 24-4782 455-252 05-02215 $231.95
PA24-260 24-4784 thru 24-4803 455-252 05-02215 $231.95
PA28R-180 28R-30005 thru 28R-30481 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-180 28R-30483 thru 28R-31279 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-180 28R-7130001 thru 28R-7130019 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28-201T 28-7921001 thru 28-7921095 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-200 28R-30482 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-200 28R-35001 thru 28R-35830 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-200 28R-7135001 thru 28R-7635545 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-201 28R-7737002 thru 28R-7837317 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-201 2837001 thru 2837061 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-201T 28R-7703002 thru 28R-7803372 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-201T 2803001 thru 2803015 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28RT-201 28R-7918001 thru 28R-8018116 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28RT-201 28R-8118001 and On 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28RT-201T 28R-7931001 thru 28R-8031188 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28RT-201T 28R-8131001 and On 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28-235 28-7310001 thru 28-7710089 455-344 05-01750 $118.95
PA28-236 28-7911001 thru 28-8211060 455-344 05-01750 $118.95
PA28-236 28-8311001 and On 455-344 05-01750 $118.95
PA32-300 32-40000 thru 32-40565 65451-04 05-02216 $257.95
Throttle Control for Bellanca Viking Aircraft
P/N S191783-18

AA-1 AA1-0433 and On 507005-1 05-01760 $363.95
AA-1A AA1A-0001 and On 507005-1 05-01760 $363.95
AA-1B AA1B-0001 and On 507005-1 05-01760 $363.95
AA-1C AA1B-0601 507005-1 05-01760 $363.95
AA-1C AA1C-0001 and On 507005-1 05-01760 $363.95
AA-5 AA5-0001 and On 507005-2 05-01761 $363.95
AA-5A AA5A-0283 and On 507005-2 05-01761 $363.95
AA-5B AA5B-0001 and On 507005-3 05-01762 $381.95
FAA-PMA Approved Throttle Controls for aircraft manufactured by
Grumman  American, Gulfstream Aerospace Corp. or Tiger Aircraft
LLC. McFarlane Aviation has developed a longer conduit terminal
that allows extra clearance between the swivel joint and the air filter
box at the clamp location.
Throttle Controls
Model Serial Number P/N Our P/N Price
PA20,PA20S,PA20-115 20-1 thru 20-933 455-139 05-01743 $287.95
PA20S-115,PA20-135 20-934 thru 20-1121 455-139 05-01743 $287.95
PA20S-135 20-934 thru 20-1121 455-139 05-01743 $287.95
PA22 (125hp) 22-1 thru 22-533 455-139 05-01743 $287.95
PA22-135 22-534 thru 22-2377 455-139 05-01743 $287.95
PA22-135 22-2379 thru 22-2424 455-139 05-01743 $287.95
PA22-135,PA22S-135 22-2378, 22-2425 thru 22-3217 12693-04 05-02209 $319.95
PA22-135,PA22S-135 22-3219 thru 22-3386 12693-04 05-02209 $319.95
PA22-150,PA22S-150 22-2378, 22-2425 thru 22-7642 12693-04 05-02209 $319.95
PA22-160,PA22S-160 22-5139, 22-5603 thru 22-7642 12693-04 05-02209 $319.95
PA22-108 22-8000 and On 12693-04 05-02209 $319.95
PA28-140 28-20002 thru 28-24999 12693-04 05-02209 $319.95
PA28-140 28-25000 thru 28-26956 455-353 - -
PA28-140 28-7125001 thru 28-7725290 455-353 - -
PA28-150 28-1 thru 28-4377 12693-04 05-02209 $319.95
PA28-151 28-7415001 thru 28-7715314 455-350 05-01745 $138.95
PA28-160 28-1 thru 28-4377 12693-04 05-02209 $319.95
PA28-161 28-7716002 thru 28-8616057 455-350 05-01745 $138.95
PA28-161 2816001 thru 2816110 (Less 2816066) 455-350 05-01745 $138.95
PA28-161 Cadet 2841001 and On 455-350 05-01745 $138.95
PA28-180 28-671 thru 28-4377 12693-04 05-02209 $319.95
PA28-180 28-4378 thru 28-5152 455-333 05-01746 $144.95
PA28-180 28-5153 thru 28-5869 455-350 05-01745 $138.95
PA28-180 28-7105001 thru 28-7505261 455-350 05-01745 $138.95
PA28R-180 28R-30005 thru 28R-30481 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-180 28R-30483 thru 28R-31279 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-180 28R-7130001 thru 28R-7130019 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28-181 28-7690001 thru 28-8290174 455-350 05-01745 $138.95
PA28-181 28-8390001 and On 455-350 05-01745 $138.95
PA28-201T 28-7921001 thru 28-7921095 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-200 28R-30482,28R-35001 thru 28R-35830 455-322 05-01747 $194.95
PA28R-200 28R-7135001 thru 28R-7635545 455-322 05-01747 $194.95